
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

402. Exam Schedule

Mon, 06 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Principles of Law  postavit zachet na 9 nedele  B16-102, B16-103, B16-104,
B16-202, B16-203, B16-502, B16-S01  Kondzhakulyan K.M.

Mon, 27 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Principles of Law  postavit zachet na 12 nedele  B16-101, B16-105, B16-206,
B16-402, B16-403, B16-404, B16-601  Kondzhakulyan K.M.

Mon, 04 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Principles of Law  postavit zachet na 13 nedele  B16-301, B17-103
 Kondzhakulyan K.M.

Tue, 02 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Ordinary Differential Equations  B18-504, S18-501  Trifonenkov V.P.
Thu, 04 Jun 11:05 — 12:40 ATT Project Modeling and Data Management  B18-801  Ischenko N.I.
Thu, 04 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Methods for parallelization of mathematical physics problems on supercomputers

 M19-282  Anikeev A.A.
Fri, 05 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Differential and Integral Equations  B18-203  Ivanova T.M.
Fri, 05 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Linear Algebra.  B19-104  Volkov N.P.
Fri, 05 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Linear Algebra.  S19-701  Volkov N.P.
Mon, 08 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Ordinary Differential Equations  B18-505  Trifonenkov V.P.
Mon, 08 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Differential Equations  S18-712  Petrova M.A.
Mon, 08 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Ordinary Differential Equations  B18-504, S18-501  Trifonenkov V.P.
Mon, 08 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Ordinary Differential Equations  B18-503, B18-513  Trifonenkov V.P.
Mon, 08 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Methodology of Planning and Conducting Scientific Research  A18-101, A18-104,

A18-105, A18-106, A18-108, A18-109, A18-111, A18-121, A18-131, A18-161, A18-165, A18-201,
A18-202, A18-203, A18-204, A18-211, A18-212, A18-221, A18-223, A18-301, A18-302, A18-303,
A18-304, A18-313, A18-401, A18-402, A18-403, A18-413, A18-423, A18-501, A18-502,
A18-503, A18-504, A18-511, A18-623, A18-701, A18-901  Leonova N.M.

Sat, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Strength of Materials  S18-201, S18-202, S18-401, S18-402  Seryanina O.A.,
Osintsev A.V., Goltsev V.Y., Simonov V.N.

Tue, 16 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  B18-103, B18-104  Gani V.A.
Wed, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Waves and Optics)  B18-403, S18-401  Vzorov N.N.,

Shilov V.A., Mescherin B.N., Maksimenko V.V.
Tue, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Linear Algebra.  B19-501, B19-504  Kamynin V.L.
Thu, 25 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Differential Equations  S18-702, S18-710, S18-712  Trifonenkov V.P.
Fri, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Ordinary Differential Equations  B18-505, B18-514, B18-565

 Trifonenkov V.P.
Sat, 27 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Ordinary Differential Equations  B18-504, S18-501  Trifonenkov V.P.
Sun, 28 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Differential and Integral Equations  B18-402, B18-502, B18-602

 Klinduhov V.V., Tischenko M.M.
Mon, 29 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Linear Algebra.  B19-503, B19-505  Kamynin V.L.
Tue, 30 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  B19-203, B19-204  Miroshin N.V.
Thu, 02 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Differential and Integral Equations  B18-211, B18-302, S18-201, S18-202

 Ivanova T.M., Goryachev A.P.
Fri, 03 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Waves and Optics)  B18-402  Ignatov V.N.,

Maksimenko V.V., Vzorov N.N.
Fri, 03 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Waves and Optics)  B18-502, B18-602  Olchak A.S.,

Matyatina A.N., Ignatov V.N., Vzorov N.N., Maksimenko V.V.
Sun, 05 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Differential and Integral Equations  B18-301  Goryachev A.P., Ivanova T.M.


